
3:36am Fri 3 May, 24 Track 2024 - Lake MS Page 1

Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Wed 04/03/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS vs. Crenshaw AC-Blue Streak Stadium 0
Fri 04/05/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS at Perry - McCleese Relays Perry High School 3:30 pm 10:00 pm 1
Wed 04/10/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS vs. Green AC-Blue Streak Stadium 0
Sat 04/13/2024 9:00 am Meet TR-MS - Lake Meet of Champions AC-Blue Streak Stadium 0
Mon 04/15/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS at Oakwood GlenOak High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Mon 04/22/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS vs. Perry AC-Blue Streak Stadium 0
Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS at Jackson Jackson High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Mon 04/29/2024 5:00 pm Meet TR-MS at North Canton Hoover High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm Tournament TR-MS - Federal League Meet Green High School 3:15 pm 9:00 pm 1


